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UCY Distilled Palm Stearine Fatty Acid
Product Datasheet

ltem number: 40-011

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATION

AV mg KOH/g
SV mg KOH/g
v g 12/100 g
TITRE T
COLOR LOV,R/Y
MOISTURE %
UNSAP %
COMPOSITION %

C6

Cc8

Ci10

Ci12

Ci14

Ci16

C18

C18-1

C18-2

Others

PRODUCT FORM
PACKAGING

PE : 180 kgs PE drum
DR : 180 kgs net steel drum
I1SO : 20 mt Isotank
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Distilled Palm Stearine Fatty Acid

206-211
207-212
34-45
47-52
2.0/20 max
0.2 max
0.5 max

1 max
2.5 max
54-63
4-6
27-33
5-8
1 max
Solid

PE, DR, ISO, BULK

Register number: HRB 13459
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Tax number: 222/5719/235
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Managing Director: Thilo Schneider



